Sent: 3/11/2014 9:12:09 AM To: Allen, Meredith (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MEAe) Cc: Bcc: Subject: RE: Comments of Dow Jones & Company on California Public Utilities Commission Draft Resolution L-459 Meredith: Thanks. Ray Raymond G. Fugere, P.E. Program & Project Supervisor Safety and Enforcement Division 320 W. 4th Street, Suite 500 Los Angeles, CA 90013 Office (213) 576-7015 ----Original Message-----From: Allen, Meredith [mailto:MEAe@pge.com] Sent: Monday, March 10, 2014 6:25 PM To: Fugere, Raymond G. Subject: Fwd: Comments of Dow Jones & Company on California Public Utilities Commission Draft Resolution L-459 Ray, Attached are comments from Dow Jones on the draft resolution. Thanks. Meredith From: Linder, Craig [mailto:Craig.Linder@dowjones.com] Sent: Monday, March 10, 2014 2:41 PM To: 'fnh@cpuc.ca.gov<mailto:fnh@cpuc.ca.gov>'; 'jva@cpuc.ca.gov<mailto:jva@cpuc.ca.gov>' Cc: Redacted Linder, Craig Subject: Comments of Dow Jones & Company on California Public Utilities Commission Draft Resolution L-459 Dear Mr. Harris: Please see the attached correspondence, which is also being delivered via first-class mail. Sincerely, Craig Linder

From:

Fugere, Raymond G.

Craig Linder • Assistant General Counsel Dow Jones & Company (212) 416-3088 • craig.linder@dowjones.com<mailto:craig.linder@dowjones.com>

PG&E is committed to protecting our customers' privacy.

To learn more, please visit http://www.pge.com/about/company/privacy/customer/